AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CO	NTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3.EFFECTIVE DATE See block 15c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applica			Jicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mandy Mauer, 301-415-0030		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I-	s	mmission		
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	0555			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	I	(X) 9A. AMEN	DMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ISL ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER			9B. DATE	O (SEE ITEM 11)		
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500				FICATION OF CON -03-038 T0		
ROCKVILLE MD 20852	•	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 107928806			X 04-14-			
	ONLY APPLIES TO A	AWENDIVIENTS OF SC				
	e of this amendment you desi	re to change an offer alread ion and this amendment, ar 	y submitted, si id is received p BOC: 252A	uch change may prior to the open	y be made	
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIF				·	
	THE CONTRACT/ORDE					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	FRACT ORDER NC	IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		ANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropri	ation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
	ual Agreement of the bligation of Funds	Parties				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this documer	nt and return 2	copies to the is	suing office.		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	/contract subject matter where feasible	e.)			
See page two for modification lang	uage					
Contract Ceiling Amount: \$199,880.00 Obligated Amount: \$183,998.53 (chang Period of Performance: April 14, 200	ed)	, 2006 (unchanged)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, remains unchanged and in full fo	rce and effect.	<u> </u>		<u>,</u>
5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Scott Newbe	.10	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Kala Shankar Contracting Offic		(Type or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/DEFEROD	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY CALLER (Signature of		K	- 3/26/2	D 17
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	ISI REVIEW CAU			STANDA		-83)
TEMPLATE - ADMOOI				. 10301	RUINA	

Т¢-

ř

	•		AA AA
	- 31		/11@M/
1	ð	Ð	2007

li.

Contract No. NRC-03-03-038, T015 Modification No. 004 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$15,881.47 from the subject task order, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from \$199,880.00 to \$183,998.53. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

"The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$183,998.53."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is give below:

Total FY05 Obligation Amount:	\$199,880.00
Total FY07 De-obligation Amount:	\$15,881.47
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$183,998.53

This modification obligates NO FUNDS.